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14°
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17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°

25°

ﬁ:i ﬁ
mountain

Categoria
7K-FEM-SUB-40
7K-FEM-SUB-40
7K-FEM-SUB-40
7K-FEM-SUB-40
7K-FEM-SUB-40
7K-FEM-SUB-50
7K-FEM-SUB-30
7K-FEM-SUB-40
7K-FEM-SUB-45
7K-FEM-SUB-50
7K-FEM-SUB-40
7K-FEM-SUB-45

7K-FEM-SUB-30
7K-FEM-SUB-45

7K-FEM-OVER-
55

7K-FEM-SUB-40
7K-FEM-SUB-55
7K-FEM-SUB-30

7K-FEM-OVER-
55

7K-FEM-SUB-50
7K-FEM-SUB-45
7K-FEM-SUB-30
7K-FEM-SUB-40
7K-FEM-SUB-50

7K-FEM-SUB-45

7K-FEM-OVER-
55

7K-FEM-SUB-18
7K-FEM-SUB-40
7K-FEM-SUB-40
7K-FEM-SUB-40
7K-FEM-SUB-40

7K-FEM-SUB-45

Placa
00795

00769

00771
00739
00751
00752
00760
00736
00747
00733
00745

00731

00734
00753

00740

00735
00754

00746

00757
00741
00737

00764
00748

00743
00749
00761

00742
00744
00762
00758

00750

00759

RESULTADO GERAL

INSANITY PICO DA BANDEIRA - TRAIL

THAIS DE SOUZA BARROS
CRISERVET FERREIRA CUSTODIO

JOSIANE ANASTACIA GUMIERE

BETINA FANTI ZANON

BIBIANA PERDOMO

VALENTINA SOARES FAE DE OLIVEI

JOSIELI MARA TOSTA LEITE
FERNANDA FURTADO ARAUJO

JULIANA SANTOS RODRIGUES

ELISA RABELLO PIOL
GABRIELA MARTINS FERNANDES
TALITA PEREIRA DONADIO PINHEIR

MICHELLE DA SILVA ROZA
JULYA CHRISTINA ROSA DA

NATALIA LEAL RABELLO PIOL

PICO DA BANDEIRA

Nome do Atleta

CA

ELIAN VALERIO CLER

DANIELE PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
KERLY MOURA MARTINS

LAIZA RODRIGUES LEAL DE OLIVEI

POLIANA ALVES

CAMILA SANTOS RODRIGUES

ANA CAROLINA ARAUJO E SILVA

GILVANIA DA SILVA SANTOS
AMELIA MARIA FORTUNATO

MAGALHA

LETICIA DE MENEZES MARTINS BAL
DULCE AMERICA RIGO VENTORIN

FE

LIANA DAVID MACEDO
JHOYCE CAMPOS RODRIGUES

GIUBER

MARLENE DIAS ROCHA

ELENITA G RODRIGUES
CAROLINA SOARES FAE

RODRIGUES

RONCHI

SOLANGE ELLER

CONCEI

Pagina 1

Tempo
00:39:36.120
00:48:37.681

00:52:02.872
00:52:35.273
00:53:08.337
00:57:49.703
00:58:20.850
01:00:40.237
01:02:08.709
01:06:03.105
01:06:04.727

01:08:39.443

01:09:20.578

01:09:29.441
01:12:07.906

01:15:08.073
01:15:15.129

01:15:21.614

01:15:36.224
01:19:57.089
01:30:15.296

01:30:20.489

01:38:16.255
01:56:03.175
01:56:53.943
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

16/03/2025 06:51:22

S

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

cidade

ALTO CAPARAO

ALTO CAPARAO
GUARAPARI
GUARAPARI
BRASILIA

SANTA TERESA
BOA ESPERANCA
VILA VELHA
VITORIA

ARAXA

IPATINGA

VITORIA
CAMPOS DOS GO

CONCEICAO DO

BRASILIA
BRASILIA

VILA VELHA

SANTA TERESA
BRASILIA
VILA VELHA

VILA VELHA
DOMINGOS MART

DOMINGOS MART
VILA VELHA
TERESOPOLIS

VILA VELHA
COLATINA
CAPARAO

SAO FRANCISCO

VILA VELHA

VILA VELHA



RESULTADO GERAL

ety

# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \% Tempo S cidade
= THATIANA DUARTE GIUTIZATTO
PIO

CONTROL
INSANITY PICO DA BANDEIRA - TRAIL CRONOMETRAGEM
PICO DA BANDEIRA 16/03/2025 06:51:22

7K-FEM-SUB-45 00763 0 00:00:00.000 DNS VILA VELHA

7K-FEM-SUB-55 00756 MARIA DA PENHA REIS BETINI 0 00:00:00.000 DNS CONCEICAO DO
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